N\ 2023 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN SINGAPORE

| ' Long weekend

‘New Year’s Day Jan 1 Sunday
Chinese New Year Jan 22 | Sunday
Jan 23 Monday
Good Friday Apr7 Friday
Hari Raya Puasa Apr 22 Saturday
Labour Day . May 1 | Monday
Vesak Day Jun 3 | Saturday
Hari Raya Haji Jun 29 | Thursday
National Day Aug 9 | Wednesday
Deepavali Nov 12" | Sunday
Christmas Day Dec 25 | Monday
“The following Monday will . public holiday - B KENT HOLIDAYS

" The following Tuesday Jan 24, 2023 will be a public holiday
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